
Cucharas Creek Hearing Parties Contact Information 

Hearing Officer:  
Casey Shpall 
Colorado Attorney General’s Office 
1525 Sherman Street, 5th Floor 
Denver, CO 80203 
Phone: 303-866-5069 
Fax: 303-866-3558 
casey.shpall@state.co.us 

Parties: 
Colorado Division of Wildlife 
Mark Uppendahl 
Colorado Division of Wildlife 
6060 Broadway 
Denver, CO 80216 
Phone: 303-291-7267 
mark.uppendahl@state.co.us 
 
Cucharas Sanitation and Water District 
Stuart B. Corbridge 
Vranesh and Raisch, LLP 
P.O. Box 871 
1720 14th Street, Suite 200 
Bouder, CO 80306-0871 
Phone: 303-443-6151 
sbc@vrlaw.com 
 
Huerfano County Commissioners 
David M Shohet 
Felt, Monson, Culichia 
319 N. Weber Street 
Colorado Springs, CO 80903 
Phone: 719-471-1212 
Dms@fmcwater.com 
 
Huerfano County Water Conservancy District 
David M Shohet 
Felt, Monson, Culichia 
319 N. Weber Street 
Colorado Springs, CO 80903 
Phone: 719-471-1212 
Dms@fmcwater.com  
 
 

Dwight Harrison 
P.O Box 1559 
Monument, CO 80132 
 
Trout Unlimited 
Andrew Peternell 
Trout Unlimited 
1320 Pearl Street, Suite 320 
Boulder, CO 80302 
Phone: 303-440-2937 
dpeternell@tu.org 
 
Participants: 
Arkansas Valley  Audubon Society 
SeEtta Moss  
725 Frankie Lane  
Canon City, CO 81212 
seetta@msn.com 
 
Colorado Conservation Board Staff: 
Linda Bassi 
Colorado Water Conservation Board 
1313 Sherman Street, Room 721 
Denver, CO 80203 
Phone: 303-8696-3441 ext. 3204 
linda.bassi@state.co.us 
 
Susan Schneider – Staff Attorney 
Natural resources and Environment Section 
Colorado Department of Law 
1525 Sherman Street, 5th Floor 
Denver, CO 80203 
Phone: 303-866-5033 
susan.schneider@state.co.us 
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